Player

Sam Rothstein Il
DaddyG
sabre3198
Amazon
Bellichick

Robert
SmittenWithWhitten
GangGreen
Jeffster

LI Rotties

The Phantom
eric hays

Ditka

Greatness
Hacksaw

Pool Fee: $150.00
Players: 15

Weeks
Record

15-1-0

14-2-0

14-2-0

13-3-0

13-3-0

13-3-0

13-3-0

12-4-0

12-4-0

12-4-0

12-4-0

11-5-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

Total Pool Value: $2,250.00

Spread

Score

Winning Team
Correct Pick

Season
Record/Pts

103-74-1/
116-61-1/
111-66-1/
119-58-1/
108-69-1/
97-81-1/
115-62-1/
96-81-1/
107-70-1/
105-72-1/
113-64-1/
97-80-1/
73-87-1/
65-95-1/

67-93-1/

The Gridiron Pool 2017 Recap Report

Week 12
MIN LAC NYG BUF TEN CLE B
@ @ @ @ @ @ @
DET DAL WAS KC IND CIN ATL
2.5 1 7 10 3.5 8.5 8.5
30 - 28 - 10 - 16 - 20 - 16 - 20 -
23 6 20 10 16 30 34

MIN LAC WAS BUF TEN CIN ATL

MIN LAC WAS BUF TEN CIN ATL

MIN LAC WAS BUF TEN CIN ATL

MIN LAC WAS e TEN CIN ATL
MIN LAC WAS KS. TEN CIN ATL
MIN 2AL WAS e TEN CIN ATL
MIN AL WAS ress TEN CIN ATL
MIN DAL WAS BUF TEN CIN ATL
MIN 2AL WAS < TEN CIN ATL
MIN LAC WAS ress TEN CIN ATL
MIN BAL WAS ress TEN CIN ATL
= =2 LAC WAS “e TEN CIN ATL
MIN DAL WAS ress TEN CIN ATL
2ET- LAC WAS freas TEN CLE ATL

MIA

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

CHI

PHI

13.5

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

PHI

CAR

NYJ

4.5

35-

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

NO

LA

25

20 -

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

b

b

b

SEA

SF

6.5

24 -

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

SEA

JAX

ARI

4.5

ARI

ARI

FEERFREREREEE

DEN

OAK

14 -

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

GB

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

PIT

HOU

BAL

16 -

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

Tie
Breaker
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