## **The Gridiron Pool 2017 Recap Report**

TB

MIA

CHI

CAR

NO

SEA

JAX

DEN

GB

HOU

Tie

Breaker

## Week 12

CLE

MIN

Pool Fee: \$150.00 Players: 15

Total Pool Value: \$2,250.00

LAC

NYG

BUF

TEN

			MIN @ DET	@ DAL	WAS	<b>КС</b> ВОЕ	@ IND	@ CIN	@ ATL	MIA @ NE	СНІ <b>@</b> <b>РНІ</b>	@ NYJ	NO @ <b>LA</b>	© SF	<b>JAX</b> @ ARI	@ OAK	@ PIT	НОО @ <b>BAL</b>	T Bre
		Spread	2.5	1	7	10	3.5	8.5	8.5	16.5	13.5	4.5	2.5	6.5	4.5	5	14	7	
		Score	30 - 23	28 - 6	10 - 20	16 - 10	20 - 16	16 - 30	20 - 34	17 - 35	3 - 31	35 - 27	20 - 26	24 - 13	24 - 27	14 - 21	28 - 31	16 - 23	
		Winning Team	MIN	LAC	WAS	BUF	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	ARI	OAK	PIT	BAL	
		Correct Pick	MIN	LAC	WAS	BUF	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	ARI	OAK	PIT	BAL	
Player	Weeks Record	Season Record/Pts																	
Sam Rothstein III	15-1-0	103-74-1 /	MIN	LAC	WAS	BUF	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
DaddyG	14-2-0	116-61-1 /	MIN	LAC	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
sabre3198	14-2-0	111-66-1 /	MIN	LAC	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
Amazon	13-3-0	119-58-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
Bellichick	13-3-0	108-69-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
Robert	13-3-0	97-81-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	BUF	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	<del>0</del> 0	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
SmittenWithWhitten	13-3-0	115-62-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
GangGreen	12-4-0	96-81-1 /	MIN	LAC	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	HYJ	LA	SEA	JAX	<del>DEN</del>	PIT	BAL	
Jeffster	12-4-0	107-70-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	NO-	SEA	<del>JAX-</del>	OAK	PIT	BAL	
LI Rotties	12-4-0	105-72-1 /	DET	LAC	WAS	<del>KC</del>	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	<del>O</del> 4	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
The Phantom	12-4-0	113-64-1 /	MIN	DAL	WAS	KC	TEN	CIN	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	<del>O</del> A	SEA	JAX	OAK	PIT	BAL	
eric hays	11-5-0	97-80-1 /	DET	LAC	WAS	KC	TEN	CLE	ATL	NE	PHI	CAR	LA	SEA	JAX	<del>DEN</del>	PIT	BAL	
Ditka	0-0-0	73-87-1 /																	
Greatness	0-0-0	65-95-1 /																	
Hacksaw	0-0-0	67-93-1 /																	